B E25 (E3EER)

[ =

AR

gilli

TE(%%B)B

TH7EE TAFE-1(RM) BEPRSICEAAEFEIHIEREMKRIE

THE(EB BT

BEMAFHE #REH

ITEZ0HME

BIER 1153 m

1. BET
BHEIT V7 HEEIRIEE ZILEPRP ¢ 200mm
HHET HPE ¢ 250mm  L=19m
BREIT RUTFLE ¢ 100mm

2. XUR—ILT
I~ R—I)LT N=108&FT
INITUR—I)LT N=18FT
EM~<2h—ILT  N=15@EFR

L=964m

L=145m

i Al

EHA—MREEF AL

AfLSmEH
5 % ®E H
(PEE RN EH)

HATOSM7 -8EERFALSMERNRKBEINET, RIIBIFEITRTOEH

EE-IETHHL,

(MBEETRICKERIXE, EEREOHFALSNEZRNHY . [LRITEE)
ISROEREDHAERIT TS,

) BETHFALSMEREROERL . IR —XTEDAFRICESHL,
(3)BE1OFM (FR27TEELUR) ITHARILEEIR-—XTIEOEELNHY ., BE
EEBERRICBHIIER—ATE  OREFEMBN700RULETHB L,

(DRDVWTNIZHLE LT IRITEETERGFICRRETESCL,
OEJREZOHREICEDI EERMEXIIEERIME
QAHLOBMEBELHo-ADHENSEEL T, SALLERIASHEZANLSM

FECEEMNCERBRIZHDSE.

(BHL:[)
z £ = % %10 %20 %3 e
1 | eTa—RELE 108,500,000 105,000,000 100,000,000 FEHRTE
2 (KXt BRMER 115,600,000 R
J|ARESHTHRIE 113,500,000 R
4 (X 2tEiEE 116,700,000 R
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
F OE M O 103,294,000 [ | ¥ B & R L FKEE X
¥ 1T &£ A B|SWMIFIA1E
EAL (2 B KRS T —RIFETE
EAL (24 BF | AR THAERAR FREAIL149—1
RsEsEE R B|RM7E9A 28 2 8 E|SMIEIA3A ~ SHBEIA3A
i %




